(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate

Indrajit Singh

Client Name

AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-409 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 20 Jun 2002 Application Received 14-11-2025
Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 26-11-2025
Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIEOOI\IIQI;NT INFORLUAITOINEORINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT | Rashmi Dobal - ﬁsRsistant Manager- 18-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 19-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 26-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 14-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Collegedunia Web Private Limited

Collegedunia Web Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Indrajit Singh Indrajit Singh

Emp Code: CDI4531 CDI4531

From: 18-08-2025 18-08-2025

To: 20-11-2025 20-11-2025
Designation: Data Researcher Data Researcher
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 144000

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Professional Growth

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Rashmi Dobal - Assistant

Manager- HR, Collegedunia Web Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rashmi Dobal - Assistant Manager- HR

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 18-MNov-25 12104 Pt

HR collegedunia <hr@collegedunia.com>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Indrajit Singh - GQ-AMLIPLN-409

To  Parimala
Cc. joy; aanmi@goldguestigiobal.in} ex employment

& oliow up.

If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

Hi Team,
PFB the required details.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Collegedunia Web Private Limited Yeasg
Candidate Name Indrajit Singh Yes
Employee Code/ID/No CDI4531 Yes
From (Date of Joimng) 18-08-2025 Yes
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 20-11-2025 Yex
Designation (At the time of lzaving the company): Data Researcher Yes
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 144000
Was this pesition: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Contractual
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Professional Growth
Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information) | Yes
Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) (Please fill in the relevant information) | Pending from empleyer end

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) No

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) | No

DATA - BREACH of any kind Mo

Any Tmportant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Rashmi Dobal_ Assistant Manager- HR.
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

-University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 051-1111-0153-20 051-1111-0153-20

Degree: Master of Science Master of Science

Major: Economics Economics

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

Sl No: 2022/0590414 2022/0590414

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

. SRR AR e r.ff :
UNIVEHSITY GF CALCU I IA v et gtk
L P e nr;.
Eccmn,rzsmm zsmmnﬂau 9
i o il A 4 v ".'.:._ tP.,
) Eoophdi . e " i yob g .-r.p
1 I T b M R e & ALTUTEA
CAabGHYTS
M. ‘-ici 41hHEME5Tl- R EXAM INATIOIN 21]25 # L ULPER
. i . Pflaat s . AE U TR
! The following ls the statement of Marks obtained by INDFIAJ!T SINGH : e L ::
. Roll No.: C93/ECO/231086 Rnglstruum No.: u51-1111 0153-20 . at the afnresabd examination, 2{125, Uit
; L T BRI

‘( Held In MAY 2025 ) In' ECONOMICS,

: ! Thesrancaltracteal | Tnarmal Kaveoimert | Cours® | Grade | Letter -;"]ﬂ:

] Full LT (7 ~Warke Fall Warks ] e
Course |[Credit Detalls of Courses | maris | oseninss| staks | Obsinns | wats | obiines Point | Grade|, .. b
ECOGE41| 4 | Indian Economics 40| 24 | 10 | o7 |50 | 31 |620) BT
{ e v G
! cCi2 | & | Projectl 50 | 47 50 | 47 [940| O 1 .
i >
| DEE14 4 | Behavioural Economics il 40 26 10 o8 50 34 |[6.80| B+ _
E A
| DSE20 | 4 | Operations Research Il (Theary) 20 | 12 | o5 | ©5 s
4 /"’ :
Cperations Research |l (Practical) 15 107 | 10 10 | 60| 37 [740| AU
" - inia
DSE34 4 | Labour Economics |1 a0 25 10 06 50 31 |6:20) B+ | . i
foirs
Grade Point, Final Grade and Class Table Semester Wise Statement SFEL
% of Marks Grade Paint CGPA Letter Grade Class Semester | Full Marks | Credit | Total SGPA J _-‘
80-100 900-1000  9.000-10.000 O (Culstanding) [st Class 15t 250 20 139 5.560 4 '?‘
BO-85 BOO- 85%  B.O0DD- B.9%9 A+ (Excelent) Ist Class 2nd 250 20 18 4720
I 70-78  7.00. Tes 7.000- 7958 A (Very Good) Ist Class i3
60-69 600- 699  5.000- 6999 B+ (Geed) Ist Class o 250 22 | 166 | ©6.836 |- bi
55-58 550- 599 5500 5099 B (AboveAversge) lind Class| 4 250 22 | 180 | 7400 "1 .
50-54-" 500- 545 5.000. 5499 Ce (Average) lind Class Cumulative Statement T
413549 “? 489  4000- 4999 C[Balu':r:wragej Ilnd Class Full Marks | Credit Gﬁmt?n'l,at PP ||Gradu e .I::
by ©  CONTROLLEROE Tiows e
oot UNIVERSITY bF GAL 1000 | 88 | 603 |61476| B+ | 1. .|
Hbsent o W . i idurrk
; 1 * [ - First Class; [l - Second Class; i Al
Failed in XS - Supplementary; SMC = Previous semester(s) not :Irlr, WryA
| Re-appeared in ! i F - Failest; GPW - Girade Point Withheid i vk
: : L E LT
v e AL Pl
L ek r Falealy . 1 -n‘:-'_‘."‘_.'.ﬂ.
L | LT

LR Py { ' J i il L Jnr'
. . Setellee Conlmliern! Examlnalmns‘f:lm

| sais o OBG04L4T T T T T e
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

Enroll No: 051-1111-0153-20 051-1111-0153-20
Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science
Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

S| No:

UG-AS-SEM-023/ 0165521

UG-AS-SEM-023/ 0165521

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations

-University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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051/202308237011192

Name: INDRAJT SINGH

Annexure 3 (a)

s

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Grade Sheet

{Vide CSR/3/18)

Registration Ne.: 051-1111-0153-20

B.Sc. Semester - VI (Honours) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Roll Ne.: 203051-21-0020

Course Code - — Full | Marks :nier;'ft -
{Course Yoar | Course Component Credit | Poinls | Grade | Statu
Type) Name Marks |Obtained Obtained
PUBLIC ECONOMICS 2023 | Theorelical 65 50 5 40,770
ECOA-CC13 2023 | Tulorial 15 15 1 10 000
{Core Course} At P
2023 | Internal Assessment 20 20 -
Total 100 BS B 50.770
DEVELOPMENT 2023 | Thearetical 65 51 5 41 385
R - ECONOMICS -
ECOA-CC14 : 2023 | Tutorial 15 15 1 10 000
{Cone Course) ; A+ =)
2023 | Internal Assessment 20 20 - .
Tatal 100 BB B 51.385
MONEY AND FINANCIAL 2023 | Theoretical 65 46 B a7 810
ECOA-DSE-AZ | MARKETS
(Drsciphrie 2023 | Tutorial 15 15 1 g 800 - P
Efé“»'ifi 2023 | Internal Assessment 20 19 - -
Course} ' Tatal | 100 80 47.710 ]
ECOA-DSE.B2.1 ENVIRONMENTAL 2023 | Theoretical B5 il 5 a7.075
(Disciphne ECONOMICS 2023 | Tutorial 15 14 1 9.467
Specific A P
Elecive 2023 | intemnal Assessment 20 20 -
Course)
Total 100 78 B 46,542
5 Grand Total | 400 328 24 196,407
Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA): 8.184 P
Full Marks Semester Cumulative Letter
Semester | Year Marks | Obtained Credit SGPA Credit CGPA Grade Remarks
| 2020 400 kT 20 9122
n 2021 400 ave 20 5469
I 2021 500 437 26 B 923 covTe i
w |zozz| s00 314 26 6 445 UiV I‘L'E{, . R ﬂﬁ‘:%m'mm Fueee
v 2022 | 400 287 24 7.119 o FALCUTT
Wi 2023 400 328 24 B 184 140 B8.133 A
Remarks 1  Qualified with Honours
Abbrevialions
P : Passed in the Course, F : Fadled i the Course,
F{TH} : Faded in Theorencal, FIPR) : Faded in Practical, F{TU} : Fallad n Tuloral,

AB : Absent. +1 : Grace Mark, EC : Examnation Cancelied,

ECDB1
MN.A. | Not Apphcabl

e

Debarmant lor 1 year, ECDB2 : Debarment for 2 year

ol Mo, UG-AS-SEM-02Y U 1 6 55 2 1

A

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Acting)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Indrajit Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 2

Case D GCO-AMLUIPLN-409

Current Group Worid-Check

Cender hale Date of Birth

Last Screened 14 MNov 2025 10:42 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived MO Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches 2 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0

Name Indraijit Singh

Diate Printed 14-11-2025, 10:45

i ooyl Yo% LSEG i

False: 2

Confidential

20 Jun 2002

14 Nov 2025 10:42
No

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resoluthon Matching Datels)of  Cilirens Last Last Resolution  Resoluthon Match
Statun Enttity e e - G Gkl Birth Thig ool | st | Faviowad C Streng
FALSE Indrajit 8501303 o8, INDWIDLIAL MALE 1886, ) IND 14 Auto-Reso Diabe of Birh Exicl -
SINGH S 1987 Moy-2025 beed mmsmmatch 1004
FALSE Indraji 2263496 FEP INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND D 14 Unknown  Na Masch Breact -
SINGH Mow-2025 100%
Fams Pyt Sangh
Dt Printes 14-11-202%. 1045
Primtnd By database check RISK
Geoup Wk i M LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT
14 Nov 2025 10:44 database check 1 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

14 Nowv 2025 1042 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Cnly)

14 Nov 2025 1042 database check New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confdential and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (i} the terms of yowr agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the recosd subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchudes ther Word-Check record; or {jii) you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. You must consider and abide by your owm obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and rmasst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the: content of this report
without mzking independent chedks o werify the information contained theren. information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you n the context of
the fuller details available in the external sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be wenfied with
the record subject before any acbon is taken and you should inform us i any links 1o the scunces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouid
be assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others idemified in the database. The nature of nking varies considerably.
Many persons are induded solely berause they hold or have held prominent political positions: or are connected to such individuals,

Neme Indrajit Singh
Date Prinied 14-14-2025, 10:45

Printed By database check RISK
Group Warld-Checdk m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-409

GQ-AMLIPLN-409

Candidate Name:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

Date Of Birth:

20-06-2002

20-06-2002

Father Name:

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Joychandipur, Bakrahat, Joychandipur, Bakrahat,
Joychandipur, Boro Kachari, West Joychandipur, Boro Kachari, West
Bengal-743377. Bengal-743377.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMIIPI N-40%
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Indrajit Singh
FATHER NAME Brj Eishor Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-Tune-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Joychandipur, Balxahat, Joychandipur, Boro Eachan, West Bengal-T43377.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

H4-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Temfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the Inasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onlne hitigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional linats of the Address of the

Candidate promded. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve in natere.

DISCTLAIMER:

Proper dne diigence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yonrs Teuly

gk

(PATAV AGARWATL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-409 GQ-AMLIPLN-409
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

26-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTIMNG DOCUMENTS
Name Indrajit Singh Indrajit Singh
DOB 20-06-02 20-06-02

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course M.5c M.S5c
Specialization / Major Economics Economics
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course B.5c B.5c

Specialization / Major Economics Economics

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

10th Std

Mame of the Board / Schoal

Woest Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Waest Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Mil
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Collegedunia Web Private Limited

Collegedunia Web Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Indrajit Singh Indrajit Singh
Date of joining - From 18-08-25 18-08-25
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-11-25 20-11-25

Designation / Role

Data Researcher

Data Researcher

Gap Remarks: NA
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-409

GQ-AMLIPLN-409

Candidate Name:

Indrajit Singh

Indrajit Singh

Date Of Birth:

20-06-2002

20-06-2002

Father Name:

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Joychandipur, Bakrahat, Joychandipur, Bakrahat,
Joychandipur, Boro Kachari, West Joychandipur, Boro Kachari, West
Bengal-743377. Bengal-743377.

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPT.IN-409
MNAME OF THE APPLICANNT Indrajit Singh
FATHER NAME By Kishor Smgh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-Tune-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Jovchandipur, Bakrahat, Joychandipur, Boro Eachan, West Bengal-743377.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Jibantala Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Vertfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 14-MNovember-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

COMNCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Crmil or Criminal case institited against the Feference
MNrmber raized befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jusisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 snbjectrre in natare.

ILAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crmil or Criminal case instihited against the Feference
MNrmber raized befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jusisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 snbjectrre in natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is aot liable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concecned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Youes Tly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Indrajit Singh Indrajit Singh

Pan Number: QWIPS8829B QWIPS8829B

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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CONHSUMER INFORMATION
CONDUMER MAME :  Indrajit Bngh
oo :  A0A002
TELESHOME FO : -
EMAILID : -
GEMDER : Male
ACCRESD : dfhs, delhi, DELHI - TROOOL

CIBIL TRANBUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITYISION®

TransUﬂicr@CIBIL
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EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION

'L;I"‘ Fho B LyTeesde T I Sormoed o vm s &

Annexure 8 (b)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

i Mo A Dumaila

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENCQUIRIES

EEI B Ereq uimy Do s v b

GLOSSARY

| CIR DATA GLOSSARY

| RERORT SECTION

BEW TES . DODE

DS R IETTO0N

Telephonals) -

Emeil Contact(s)

Addressiss]:

IDiTypes

Telephone Types

Conuparteon Codes

Dy Pt Do mmt Cl mzrafacarioms

Mot Disclosed

Comzumer CIR

[Exwichead through Engairy
Imcome Tex ID Mumizer [PAR)
Paszport Mumber

Voter 1D

Deripnr's Ligancs Mumter
Ratzzn Cand Humbar
Uriversal TD Mumiber (LIDY

Lertmst 4 Talsphore detsds reported.
IHiohil= phsome

Home Phone

Ofice phome

ot Classified.

b=t f il reported.

Lavtest Emplioymrent detail reported.
Salarjad

seif Employed

Actree Ancount niot choned

Iractrve Closed apoount

[Diaee Crpemect Davte of first dishars=ment

Dz Cloced: Date of scoount closure

Daite reported BrCertified: Most recenit date reporbed by reporting member
Lact Payment Deter Most recent date a payment was madeon the socount.

Start dabe: Begimnimg of the payment: history

[Endl Devbe: Erad of the paymment history

DO Payment i made on the due date

D01-%00: Paymeny: is missed by numbes of days from: the: due dase

ETC: Payrments being made withen #0 days

SMA; Spevial sooount created for reporting S tandand Acoour s moving boward
Sub-gramdard

SUB: Payments bemg made after F0 days

DET : The acoount has remaired Sub-Standand for 17 moniths

125 : The aooount whens loss hes been idendifed and nemmans uncollsctable
J0CK - Datsmot neparted by Inssitution

Comsumer has raised grievance request neganding ssue m cormectness of the
date reported by Francal Institution

Enquiry made with cther Members
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: QWIPS8829B QWIPS8829B

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

< o
"INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

|

Wl SE H{E{IT GO
Permanent Account Number Card

QWIP3S8829B

am /Name
INDRAJIT SINGH

fdar @1 ™ / Father's Name
BRIJ KISHOR;SlN %

~ 20/06/2002 3

“"cﬂ%__%ﬁ_ "

FEER | Slgnatura 6422949 -
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Annexure 9 (b)

o F .
| = e-Filing aywhere anime Y, CallUs ~ @ English v
Income Tax Dapartment, Gowermenend of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o‘mu have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
QWIPS88298 POCGOCCKT SXXXH

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 32/32



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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